MAGYAR RITMIKUS GIMNASZTIKA SZOVETSEG

Verseny: |Vidékbajnokség

Kategéria: |III.o.FeIn6tt

Datum: 12018.03.16.

EGYENI: SZERENKENTI EREDMENY
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Ficsor Fldra
Potoczki Patricia
Futé Anna

Nagy Eszter Eliza
Nagy Déra Katalin
Debreczeny Lilla Julianna
Varga Lea

Zéanto Réka

Turi Orsolya
Gubd Tekla
Bengo Lorina
Szeidl Orsolya
Magyar Klaudia
Csernus Dorina

Urban Anna Eszter

Egri Sakk és RSG Sport Klub
Szigetszentmikldsi FFE
Lovasakadémi SC

Fouetté RG SE

Paksi SE

Aranyszalag PRG SE
Aranyszalag PRG SE

Paksi SE

Balance RG

AlbaRG SE

Komadromi Varosi Sportegyestilet
Komaromi Varosi Sportegyestlet
AlbaRG SE

Aranyszalag PRG SE

Egri Sakk és RSG Sport Klub

8,600
8,500
7,950
7,650
7,600
7,500
7,400
7,400
6,600
5,300
4,900
4,900
4,700
3,400
3,000
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Urban Anna Eszter
Ficsor Fldra

Nagy Déra Katalin
Varga Lea

Gubd Tekla
Magyar Klaudia

Egri Sakk és RSG Sport Klub
Egri Sakk és RSG Sport Klub
Paksi SE

Aranyszalag PRG SE
AlbaRG SE

AlbaRG SE

9,300
8,000
6,850
6,800
5,100
4,250
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Verseny: |Vidékbajnokség ‘
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Datum: 12018.03.16.

EGYENI: SZERENKENTI EREDMENY

1 Nagy Eszter Eliza Fouetté RG SE 8,100
2 Futé Anna Lovasakadémi SC 8,050
3 Potoczki Patricia Szigetszentmikldsi FFE 8,000
4 Z&ntd Réka Paksi SE 7,300
5 Csernus Dorina Aranyszalag PRG SE 7,000
6 Debreczeny Lilla Julianna Aranyszalag PRG SE 6,950
7 Turi Orsolya Balance RG 6,350
8 Szeidl Orsolya Komaromi Varosi Sportegyestlet 5,700
9 Bengo Lorina Koméaromi Vérosi Sportegyestlet 4,800



